N =<z N 0N =_—

N, X

Restauran t & Event Management Restauran t & Event Management

N ponchokhana %’f ponchokhana
L

Slb/ziﬁwdcg(m%wdmw
anda//zewzggﬁemé/adf

Qﬁ*a/zi#wdcg( with a smile
anda//zeang(ﬁwaé/adf




ENGLISH BREAKFAST -£12.99

Chicken/Meat /Beef Sausage

(Contains wheat, milk, sulphur dioxide/sulphites, cereals containing gluten)
Garlic Mushroom

Poached Egg / Scrambled Egg (Contains egg)
Cheesy Baked Beans (Contains milk)

Chana Masala / Chana Dall

Cherry Tomato

Hash Brown

Toast Bread / Egg Toast Bread / Sweet Toast Bread
wheat (gluten) wheat (gluten) egg wheat (gluten) egg
(Egg Toast Bread / Sweet Toast Bread will charge extra £1.00)

Turkey Rasher Slice

(Contains barley, cereals containing gluten, soya, mustard, celery, milk, wheat, eggs)
Avocado

Gulab Jamun (Contains milk, wheat flour)

English Tea / Deshi Tea / Coffee / Orange Juice/ Apple Juice

TARIAN BREAKFAST -£11.99

Paneer Makhni / Sag Paneer / Chili Paneer (Contains milk)

Toast Bread / Chapatti / Paratha / Puree
(Contains wheat flour (gluten))

Vegetable Sausage (Contains gluten (from wheat) and soya)
Cheesy Baked Beans (Contains milk)

Chana Masala / Chana Dall

Mix Vegetables / Aloo Bhaji

Cherry Tomato

Garlic Mushroom

Avocado

Gulab Jamun (Contains milk, wheat flour)

3 Tea / Deshi Tea / Coffee / Orange Juice/ Apple Juice
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KIDS BREAKFAST (Can share 2) - £10.99

Toast Bread / Egg Toast Bread / Sweet Toast Bread
wheat (gluten) wheat (gluten) egg wheat (gluten) egg
(Egg Toast Bread / Sweet Toast Bread will charge extra £1.00)

Poached Egg / Scrambled Egg (Contains egg)
Pan Cake (Contains wheat, egg, and milk)

Fish Finger (Contains fish, wheat)

Chicken / Meat / Beef Sausage

(Contains wheat, milk, sulphur dioxide/sulphites, cereals containing gluten)
Hash Brown

Garlic Bread (Contains wheat/gluten and milk)

Turkey Rasher Slice

(Contains barley, cereals containing gluten, soya, mustard, celery, milk, wheat, eggs)
Avocado

Waffle (Contains wheat, milk, eggs)

Donut (Contains wheat (gluten), milk, eggs)

Orange Juice / Apple Juice

DESI BREAKFAST

£8.95

1) Paya / Beef Kolijee / Chicken Kolijee /
Deshi Omelett (Contains egg)

2) Mixed Veg / Dhall / Chana Dhall

3) Halwa / Gulabjamon / Kalajam
(Contains milk, wheat flour)

4) Chapati / Puree/ Paratha

(Contains wheat flour (gluten))

5) English Tea / Deshi Tea / Coffee / Orange Juice/ Apple Juice

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

BREAKFAST ADDITIONS

Jacket Potato with Beans & Cheese...................... £6.95
(Contains milk)
(with Chicken Tikka / Minced Meat will charge extra £1.00)

Chicken/ Meat / Beef Sausage (2pcs) ......ccccoeeeee. £2.50

(Contains wheat, milk, sulphur dioxide/sulphites,
cereals containing gluten)

Vegetable Sausage (2pcs).......cccccveveeeeeriereenereeeinnnns £2.50
(Contains gluten (from wheat) and soya)

Garlic Mushroom ... £1.95
Deshi Omelette (Contains €gg) ....coeoveveeeereeeereeeenene £2.95
Poached Egg / Scrambled Egg............cccocoovunvinennee £2.95
(Contains egg)

Plain Baked Beans...............ccccoooevoicieiceeeeceeee £1.95
Cheesy Baked Beans (Contains milk) .........ccccocuunnee. £2.50
Chana Masala / Chana Dall.................c.cccocccoec.... £2.95
Hash BrowWn (20cs) .......coccueecueecueeceeeeceeeceeeceeeeeeeeeene £1.95
Plain TOASt (20CS) .....c.ooveeieieeeeeeeeeeeeseeee e £1.95

(Contains wheat (gluten))

Egg Toast Bread / Sweet Toast Bread (2pcs) ......£2.95
(Contains egg, milk, wheat (gluten))

Egg Cheese Muffin (Contains milk, €9g) ....cocvvvrerennes £3.95
Turkey Rasher Slice (2pcs) .....ccvvviviniocinirireecne £1.95

(Contains barley, cereals containing gluten, soya,
mustard, celery, milk, wheat, eggs)
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DESHI ADDITIONS

Spicy Chicken / Meat Pasta .......cccccccocemriccnmennnes £7.95
(Contains milk, egg, gluten, lupin)
([EREENIYT [HES ) conoomoocoeeorooooooooooesroecoooooocreooerone: £8.95

(Contains milk, gluten, lupin, Soya, celery)
Beef Bhuna + Rice flour Roti (Contains mustard)..£10.50

Rice FOUr ROti .......covviieiiiiccnccc e £1.50
Plain Sticky Rice ............ccocooiiieiiiiceccceeee e, £3.95
Fried Sticky Rice ... £4.75
Sticky Rice with Sliced Mango & Cream (milk)...£5.95
Choi Pitta Biran ...............cccoooivinirceeee £3.95
with Scrambled Egg (Contains egg) +£1.50
Deshi Paratha (Contains milk, egg, wheat flour) .......... £2.50
Chapatti (Contains wheat flour).........cceeuverrrereeeeerrernnnee. £1.25
Roti (Contains wheat flour) ........ccceeeeeeecerereeecieeseeseeneeenns £1.50
Puree (Contains wheat flour) ........cccooeeeeereeeeeeereeeceeeeenne £1.50
Plain Nan (Contains milk, egg, wheat flour) ................... £2.00
DRINKS
English Tea ...
Deshi Tea ...
COFf@E ...
Orange Juice
Apple Juice...........

Food Allergies:
Due to the nature of our business, we cannot guarantee food prepared on the premises
are free from allergenic ingredients. Please ask a member of staff.
Note: The Vegetable oil we use is soya bean oil
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